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MDM-15SH003B-K139

Part Number Details

Global Mfg Part No.
ittPartNo

Check the stock availability of this product at our distributors.

Check Stock Now
Part Number

MDM-15SH003B-K 139

MDM-15SH003B-K 139

MDM-15SH003B-K 139

MDM-15SH003B-K 139

MDM-15SHO003B-K 139

MDM-15SH003B-K 139

096513-0959
MDM-15SHO003B-K139

Distributor

Onlinecomponents.com

Master Electronics

PEI-Genesis, Inc.

Arrow Electronics

Digi-Key Electronics

Newark element14

Qty

87
77
162
154
162
162

Location
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States

Note: Data provided here are offered in good faith and are as reliable and accurate as possible. However, they do not form part of any contract of supply or purchase
unless specifically confirmed n writing by an authorized representative of ITT. All mformation and images shown are the property of ITT ICS and are not to be reproduced
n any form without direct authorization from I'TT ICS. ITT ICS strongly recommends that you contact your local ITT Sales Office for confirmation of all the details you
obtain through these Web pages. Please be aware that data may change at any time and without notice. For a listing of Sales Offices, local sales support, and authorized

distributors please use the “Contact Us” at the top of every page.
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