### **Interconnect Solutions**



# MDM-15SH003B-K139

#### **Part Number Details**

Global Mfg Part No.	096513-0959
ittPartNo	MDM-15SH003B-K139

Check the stock availability of this product at our distributors.

#### Check Stock Now

Part Number	Distributor	Qty	Location
MDM-15SH003B-K139	Onlinecomponents.com	87	United States
MDM-15SH003B-K139	Master Electronics	77	United States
MDM-15SH003B-K139	PEI-Genesis, Inc.	162	United States
MDM-15SH003B-K139	Arrow Electronics	154	United States
MDM-15SH003B-K139	<u>Digi-Key Electronics</u>	162	United States
MDM-15SH003B-K139	Newark element14	162	United States

Note: Data provided here are offered in good faith and are as reliable and accurate as possible. However, they do not form part of any contract of supply or purchase unless specifically confirmed in writing by an authorized representative of ITT. All information and images shown are the property of ITT ICS and are not to be reproduced in any form without direct authorization from ITT ICS. ITT ICS strongly recommends that you contact your local ITT Sales Office for confirmation of all the details you obtain through these Web pages. Please be aware that data may change at any time and without notice. For a listing of Sales Offices, local sales support, and authorized distributors please use the "Contact Us" at the top of every page.

globalManufPartNo: 096513-0959; ittPartNo: MDM-15SH003B-K139 Request a Quote

## **X-ON Electronics**

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for RF Cable Assemblies category:

Click to view products by ITT manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

73-6352-10 73-6353-3 73-6362-3 73-6362-6 73-6364-6 MDB1-9SH001 MDM-15PH003L-K139 MDM-21PH003L-K139 MDM-31PH003M5-F222 MDM-31SH046K PCX-48-50 R285001001 R288940004 R288940005 135111-01-18.00 135101-07-102 135101-07-60.00 135104-01-18.00 135110-02-18.00 135111-02-48.00 145101-01-18.00 145111-05-12.00 145104-01-18.00 CA-628485-A43 245101-01-48.00 245103-05-18.00 245103-05-48.00 24P104C24J1-012 24P104C24P1-006 24P104C24P1-018 24P203C24P2-006 24P204C24J1-003 172-2150-EX 1800920920914PJ FCB-3030-ALT 21117-046 21117-050 24P103C24P2-003 24P203C24P2-003 25P203C25P2-003 30846682 R284008001 R285426000 R288940003 R288940008 MDM-31SH001K 4814-BB-24 500-181-R-ACC MIKQ6-7SH023 5260-72